FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B584,
  UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identifi cation
 • Brass components that do not come in contact with potable water conform to AWWA Standard C800
  (ASTM B62 and ASTM B584, UNS C83600, 85-5-5-5)
 • Constructed with Type K copper and conforms to ASTM B88, UNS C12200
 • All Ford Meter Setters are assembled with lead-free solder

 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication.  Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice.  Please verify that your product information is current.
12/08/17
80 Series Coppersetter - (VBB86-xx-11-66-NL style)
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Sඍකඞඑඋඍ Lඑඖඍ C඗ඖඖඍඋගඑ඗ඖ Hඍඑඏඐග A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ.
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ) FIP Iඖඔඍග  FIP Oඝගඔඍග
1-1/2" 1-1/2"
12" 24.0 VBB86-12-11-66-NL
15" 24.5 VBB86-15-11-66-NL
18" 25.0 VBB86-18-11-66-NL
21" 25.5 VBB86-21-11-66-NL
24" 26.0 VBB86-24-11-66-NL
27" 26.5 VBB86-27-11-66-NL
FORD FORD FORD FORD
O
R
D